
BUS: 65    REGO: XB46EZ

BUS OPERATOR: BUS FOX PTY LTD - PH:1800 809 734

DRIVER: TASH

LAST UPDATED: 04.04.2024

MORNING AFTERNOON

BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P CASH FARE* S CASH FARE* BUS STOP TIME: DIST: P CASH FARE* S CASH FARE*

LEAVE PAD (189 BLUE MOUNTAIN ROAD) 7.02AM N/A N/A SARINA STATE HIGH SCHOOL 3.05PM 0KM $0.00 $0.00

STRATHDALE BLUE MOUNTAIN NO. 690 7.08AM 45KM $5.50 $6.00 SARINA STATE PRIMARY SCHOOL - NOT IN USE 3.06PM 550M $1.00 $1.50

DISTANCE FROM 690 BLUE MT RD TO SWAYNEVILLE = 36KM (FARE PAYER) $5.50

LOT 12 GLENCHESTER BLUE MOUNTAIN NO. 356 - NOT IN USE 7.12AM 40KM $5.50 $6.00 ST ANNE'S PRIMARY SCHOOL 3.07PM 550M $1.00 $1.50

LEAVE PAD (189 BLUE MOUNTAIN ROAD) 7.15AM N/A N/A SWAYNEVILLE STATE SCHOOL 3.17PM 9.5KM $3.00 $3.50

3123 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD 7.19AM 30KM $4.50 $5.00 1062 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD 3.19PM 11KM $3.00 $3.50

WANDOO OPP 3267 BUS TURNS AROUND 7.23AM 33KM $4.50 $5.00 1150 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD 3.21PM 12KM $3.00 $3.50

(FARE PAYERS FROM WANDOO TO SWAYNEVILLE 23KM - $4.50 ONE WAY)

2819 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD (HAUWERTS) 7.28AM 28KM $4.50 $5.00 OPP WALSH RD NO. 1221 3.22PM 12KM $3.00 $3.50

2588 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD - NOT IN USE 7.30AM 26KM $4.50 $5.00 TOP OF THE RANGE - PULL OFF PAD 3.27PM 16KM $3.00 $3.50

2321 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD (HAUWERTS) 7.32AM 23KM $4.50 $5.00 DUNN RD ENTRANCE AND TURN AROUND 3.30PM 19KM $4.50 $5.00

BUS SHELTER OPP LAWRIE ROAD - 2072 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD 7.35AM 22KM $4.50 $5.00 START OF EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD 3.32PM 20KM $4.50 $5.00

285 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD 7.40AM 23KM $4.50 $5.00 OPP 166 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD 3.35PM 22KM $4.50 $5.00

603 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD (INBOUND) 7.42AM 26KM $4.50 $5.00 285 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD 3.36PM 23KM $4.50 $5.00

WYBERBA STATION (START OF DIRT ROAD) - 437 EAST FUNNEL CREEK RD 7.45AM 28KM $4.50 $5.00 492 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD (OPP BUS SHELTER) 3.37PM 25KM $4.50 $5.00

BUS SHELTER OPP NO. 635 (BOLLARDS) - NOT IN USE 7.46AM 26KM $4.50 $5.00 608 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD 3.38PM 25KM $4.50 $5.00

BUS SHELTER - 492 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD 7.48AM 25KM $4.50 $5.00 623 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD - NOT IN USE 3.39PM 25KM $4.50 $5.00

166 EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD 7.52AM 22KM $4.50 $5.00 WYBERBA STATION (START OF DIRT ROAD) - 437 EAST FUNNEL CREEK RD 3.40PM 28KM $4.50 $5.00

START OF EAST FUNNEL CREEK ROAD 7.54AM 20KM $4.50 $5.00 LAWRIE ROAD ENTRY 3.49PM 22KM $4.50 $5.00

DUNN ROAD 7.56AM 19KM $4.50 $5.00 2321 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD (HAUWERTS) 3.51PM 23KM $4.50 $5.00

BUS SHELTER WALSH ROAD 8.03AM 12KM $3.00 $3.50 OPP 2588 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD - NOT IN USE 3.53PM 26KM $4.50 $5.00

1150 SARINA MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD 8.05AM 12KM $3.00 $3.50 2819 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD (HAUWERTS) 3.55PM 28KM $4.50 $5.00

1062 SARINA MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD 8.07AM 11KM $3.00 $3.50 3123 MARLBOROUGH SARINA ROAD 3.57PM 30KM $4.50 $5.00

SWAYNEVILLE STATE SCHOOL 8.09AM 9.5KM $3.00 $3.50 WANDOO OPP 3267 BUS TURNS AROUND 4.00PM 33KM $4.50 $5.00

PARK UP ON PAD, CHANGE OVER TO HIACE (189 BLUE MOUNTAIN ROAD) 4.05PM

ST ANNE'S PRIMARY SCHOOL 8.17AM 550M $1.00 $1.50 LOT 12 GLENCHESTER BLUE MOUNTAIN 356 - NOT IN USE 4.10PM 40KM $5.50 $6.00

SARINA STATE HIGH SCHOOL 8.19AM 500M $1.00 $1.50 STRATHDALE BLUE MOUNTAIN 690 4.15PM 45KM $5.50 $6.00

SARINA STATE PRIMARY SCHOOL - NOT IN USE 8.23AM 0KM $0.00 $0.00 PARK UP AT PAD (189 BLUE MOUNTAIN ROAD) 4.20PM N/A N/A

P = PRIMARY, S = SECONDARY

*CASH FARES ARE ONLY FOR NON ELIGIBLE STUDENTS

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES ONLY .

PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE STUDENT IS AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO DEPARTURE.

WE CONSTANTLY REVIEW THESE TIMETABLES AND UPDATE THEM FROM TIME TO TIME.

TO STAY UP TO DATE WITH SCHOOL BUS SERVICE NEWS INCLUDING DELAYS AND CANCELLATIONS, JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE: WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BUSFOXMACKAY

BUS TIMETABLE - P850 BLUE MOUNTAIN 

ORANGE BACKGROUND = NOT IN USE


